Standard Features
 ♦ Heavy duty stainless steel construction
 ♦ Stainless steel heating element for high
efficiency
 ♦ Quick heating ½” steel cooking surfaceEven
heating and heat retention
 ♦ Removable grease tray
 ♦ Indicator lights for power and heat

Please note: It is our policy to continualy improve our equipment.  Therefore, we reserve the right to change specifications and/or design without notice.
LIMITED WARRANTY
This product is warranted to the original purchaser to be free from material and workmanship defects.  This warranty extends for a period of one (1) year from
the date of purchase on parts and labor and 90 days on electrical components.  For additional information or if you have any questions, please do not hesitate to
contact us toll free at 1-800-878-4070.
Model
Dimensions
Cooking Plate
Size Weight ElectricalWIDTH
(A)
DEPTH
(B)
HEIGHT
(C)
in in in W x D lbs
EBETG-16 16.4 19.76 9.40 16” x 15.5” 65 1750W / 120V
EBETG-24 24.13 19.76 9.40 24” x 15.5” 92 3560W / 220v / 1Ph
EBETG-30 30.15 19.76 9.40 30” x 15.5” 111 4500W / 220v / 1Ph
EBETG-36 36.18 19.76 9.40 36” x 15.5” 144 10,080W / 220v / 3Ph*
Item#
Project:
Qty:
Serv-Ware
Phone:(800).768.5953           Fax:(800).976.1299
Revised 09/19
ETG-16
ETG-30
ETG-24
ETG-36
S
er
v-
W
ar
e
Electric Thermostatic Griddles
Model Electrical Cooking Plate Outside Weight
Dimensions Dimensions (Shipping)
(W x D) (W x D x H)
ETG-16 1750w / 120v 16” x 15.5” 16.14” x 19.76” x 9.40” 65 lbs.
ETG-24  3560w / 208v / 240v 1 phase 24” x 15.5” 24.13” x 19.76” x 9.40” 92 lbs.
ETG-30  4500w / 208v / 240v 1 phase 30” x 15.5” 30.15” x 19.76” x 9.40” 111 lbs.
ETG-36    10,080w / 208v / 240v *3 phase 36” x 15.5” 36.25” x 19.76” x 9.40” 144 lbs.
        *(3 phase can be converted to 1 phase)
C
* EBETG-36 can be converted to 1Ph
B